ARTS & SCIENCES AND ALL OTHER

CREDIT COF TUITION TUITION
HOURS $94! PER CREDIT HOUR AFTER COF BEFORE COF
1 $94 $1,281 $1,375
2 $188 $1,281 $1,469
3 $282 $1,281 $1,563

$5,731

TUITION
AFTER COF

$1,914
$1,914
$1,914

$7,018

BUSINESS

TUITION
BEFORE COF

$2,008
$2,102

ENGINEERING
TUITION TUITION
AFTER COF BEFORE COF
$1,695 $1,789
$1,695 $1,883


/bursar/

Student Activity Fee
-One class of 5 or fewer hours



