		ARTS & SCIENCES AND ALL OTHER		BUSINESS		ENGINEERING	
CREDIT HOURS	COF \$94 <sup>1</sup> PER CREDIT HOUR	TUITION AFTER COF	TUITION BEFORE COF	TUITION AFTER COF	TUITION BEFORE COF	TUITION AFTER COF	TUITION BEFORE COF
1	\$94	\$1,281	\$1,375	\$1,914	\$2,008	\$1,695	\$1,789
2	\$188	\$1,281	\$1,469	\$1,914	\$2,102	\$1,695	\$1,883
3	\$282	\$1,281	\$1,563	\$1,914			
			\$5,731	\$7,018			
							\$8,472

l	

Student Activity Fee -One class of 5 or fewer hours